
Top 20 Percent of Taxpayers Get More Than Top 20 Percent of Taxpayers Get More Than 
TwoTwo--Thirds of Bush Tax Cuts in 2006Thirds of Bush Tax Cuts in 2006
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Top 20%Top 20%
More than $82,975More than $82,975

Fourth 20%Fourth 20%
$82,975 or less$82,975 or less

Middle 20%Middle 20%
$46,040 or less$46,040 or less

Second 20%Second 20%
$26,676 or less$26,676 or less

Bottom 20%Bottom 20%
$13,876 or less$13,876 or less

Top 1 percent have income
of more than $402,306


